AKKO INVEST PLC. HUF25 (POST SUBD)

AKKO INVEST PLC. HUF25 (POST SUBD)

ISIN:  HU0000170824

Overview

2024/05/10 17:20:00

Price
250.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

HU0000170824
AKKO

Budapest Stock Exchange

HUF

Stock

22 EUR
HUNGARY BUX

247.00 HUF (1,660)
250.00 HUF (5,103)
249.00 HUF

250.00 HUF

249.00 HUF

250.00 HUF
249.943 HUF
10,500
2,624,402.00

6
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/03/26
2024/03/26
2024/01/09
2024/01/09
2023/09/29

Headline
ZE  Global Strategy 2Q 2024
B Giobal Strategy 2Q 2024
ZlE  Global Strategy 1Q 2024
E=  Gilobal Strategy 1Q 2024
ZlE  Global Strategy 4Q 2023

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158362920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000170824&ID_NOTATION=43334128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e86a07f30f738ed54265ef15aec476a0a23409c618dd609443bec1dc7bd86d7&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=0dc61f37e1df10a40&time=1715537159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef123588e5138afa4fb9df03579904d935be63f8ca1f85c65d79fe2db4116644&idfile=60089&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60089%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=2ddce1adf69be4ce6&time=1715537159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8108ed9a9f42940b1c7b312dddb37aac2e8fa9d2d4c949ea9231b99ac8e2f92&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=58ec3163ae73a0a3f&time=1715537159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d60a8db32a15c072ee2a1a2a0457654e8dfedc04e490fc7bd9bea3add662c3b&idfile=59652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59652%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=144e4ead2ab8e313a&time=1715537159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc8838083cf857405fc6fc4c872881f27389a87ecfde9f8cd61184fb3db822d6&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=efbbd12cb43f2767f&time=1715537159&tool=RSC

AKKO INVEST PLC. HUF25 (POST SUBD)

Details

2024/05/10 17:20:00

Price
250.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

ISIN HU0000170824
Symbol AKKO
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 22 EUR
Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 247.00 HUF (1,660)
Ask (Ask size) 250.00 HUF (5,103)
Open 249.00 HUF
High 250.00 HUF
Low 249.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 250.00 HUF
VWAP 249.943 HUF
Volume (pcs) 10,500
Trading volume 2,624,402.00
Number of trades 6
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.61% +2.88% -40.97%
Perf (abs.) +28.00 +7.00 -173.50
Beta 0.19 -0.06 0.24
Volatility 39.05 44.71 35.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 10:30 0.582 EUR
10
Munich 2024/05/ 08:15 0.658 EUR
10
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:10 0.596 EUR
10
Budapest Stock 2024/05/ 17:20 250.00 HUF 2.62
Exchange 10

278.00 HUF (2024/01/22
230.00 HUF (2024/01/08
296.00 HUF (2023/08/15
183.00 HUF (2023/07/19

248.40 HUF (22,012
248.96 HUF (28,652
251.00 HUF (36,468

)
)
)
235.83 HUF (49,165)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=43334128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265691015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272153084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272153083

AKKO INVEST PLC. HUF25 (POST SUBD)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details

PLOTINUS VAGYONKEZELO
ZARTKORUEN MUKODO

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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